
 

 

Fayette County Public Schools 
Purchasing Department 

205 LaFayette Avenue, LaFayette Educational Center,  
Building A, Fayetteville, GA 30214 

(770) 460-3535 ext. 1043 or purchasing@fcboe.org 
 

Notice of Intent to Award 
Chromebook Protective Cases (RFQ 25-028-073) 
 
April 14, 2025 
 
The Fayette County Public Schools Purchasing Department would like to thank all 
respondents who participated in this solicitation. 
 
The intent of this notice is to communicate the preliminary results of the selection 
process performed by the Purchasing Department and end-users. This is not an 
acceptance of your response, nor is it a confirmation of a contract or order.  Based on 
the dollar value of this solicitation, final approval may be required from the 
Superintendent or the Board of Education as required by policy.   
 
Selected Respondent: 
ClearConnect 
405 Main Street, Suite B 
Cottonwood, ID 83522 
 
Award Term:  
Through December 31, 2025 (Renewable through December 31, 2029) 
  
The following staff may be contacted for more information:  
For project coordination including ordering and delivery: 
Josh Watson, Technology Services 
770-460-3535 ext. 1402 or watson.josh@fcboe.org  
 
For contract/solicitation questions: 
Matthew D. Roberts, Purchasing Manager 
770-460-3535 ext. 1043 or roberts.matthew@fcboe.org  
 
For accounts payable or billing information: 
Finance Department, Accounts Payable 
770-460-3535 or invoices.finance@fcboe.org 
 
Attachments: 
 Tabulations 
 

mailto:purchasing@mail.fcboe.org
mailto:watson.josh@fcboe.org
mailto:roberts.matthew@mail.fcboe.org
mailto:invoices.finance@mail.fcboe.org


Tabulations (RFQ 25-028-073) Final Tabulations

4/14/2025

Proposer/Bidder Model & Number Quantity Unit Cost Shipping Total Unit Cost ARO (Days) References (?/3) Total Order Cost
RK Express Logistics LLC Unknown / Not Listed 2200 $8.00 $4.72 $12.72 40 3/3 $27,984.00
ClearConnect iPearl-mCover Hard Shell Case 2200 $12.94 $0.00 $12.94 30 3/3 $28,468.00
Brightcentra iPearl-mCover Hard Shell Case 2200 $12.95 $0.00 $12.95 15 3/3 $28,490.00
Software Information Resource Corporation mCover Hard Case 2200 $13.10 $0.00 $13.10 14 0/3 $28,820.00
525 Technologies TechProtectus Hardshell Case 2200 $14.14 $0.00 $14.14 21 3/3 $31,108.00
Virtucom Inc. TechProtectus Edu Shield Hardshell Case 2200 $14.50 $0.00 $14.50 21 3/3 $31,900.00
Vivacity Tech PBC Ibenzer - Hexpact Case 2200 $14.75 $0.00 $14.75 10 3/3 $32,450.00
Mohawk USA LLC Bump Armor Snap-On Case 2200 $15.00 $0.00 $15.00 5 3/3 $33,000.00
Virtucom Inc. Ibenzer - Hexpact Case 2200 $15.53 $0.00 $15.53 21 3/3 $34,166.00
9 to 5 Computer Uzbl Rugged Hard Shell Air Style Case 2200 $15.75 $0.00 $15.75 60 3/3 $34,650.00
Zones LLC Not Listed 2200 $16.00 $0.00 $16.00 30 1/3 $35,200.00
K-12 Tech Uzbl Rugged Hard Shell Air Style Case 2200 $16.49 $0.00 $16.49 15 3/3 $36,278.00
Southern Computer Warehouse Gumdrop Slimtech 2200 $17.42 $0.00 $17.42 21 3/3 $38,324.00
ProSys Information Systems Inc. Gumdrop Slimtech 2200 $17.71 $0.00 $17.71 10 3/3 $38,962.00
Encore Data Products Inc. Hexpact Secure Lock 2200 $17.75 $0.00 $17.75 15 3/3 $39,050.00
Nitsom Promotional Manufacturing Corp. UNK Chromebook Protective Case 2200 $17.88 $0.00 $17.88 25 3/3 $39,336.00
Howard Technology Solutions Uzbl Rugged Hard Shell Air Style Case 2200 $18.00 $0.00 $18.00 7 3/3 $39,600.00
Riverside Technologies Inc. RTI Fortis G10 Touch Shield 2200 $18.00 $0.00 $18.00 14 3/3 $39,600.00
Building & Developing Technologies LLC Gumdrop Slimtech 2200 $18.15 $0.00 $18.15 7 0/3 $39,930.00
Amazon Business Unknown 2200 $18.70 $0.00 $18.70 30 0/3 $41,140.00
Mars Technology Services Edgepro Plus Series 2200 $18.98 $0.00 $18.98 65 2/3 $41,756.00
Procure 360 LLC Gumdrop Slimtech 2200 $19.09 $0.00 $19.09 60 3/3 $41,998.00
ProSys Information Systems Inc. Infocase Rugged Snap On 2200 $20.85 $0.00 $20.85 10 3/3 $45,870.00
525 Technologies MaxCases Slide On Case 2200 $21.85 $0.00 $21.85 70 3/3 $48,070.00
ProLogic ITS Extreme Shell-F2 Slide Case 2200 $22.00 $0.00 $22.00 14 3/3 $48,400.00
ProLogic ITS Extreme Shell-F3 Slide Case 2200 $22.00 $0.00 $22.00 70 3/3 $48,400.00
Virtucom Inc. Max Cases- Extreme Shell-FL3 2200 $22.50 $0.00 $22.50 21 3/3 $49,500.00
BDJ Tech Nutcase Rugged Shell Case (NK914B-EL) 2200 $23.00 $0.00 $23.00 14 3/3 $50,600.00
Volume Cases V-Shell Case 2200 $22.95 $0.43 $23.38 35 3/3 $51,436.00
Southern Computer Warehouse Gumdrop Droptech 2200 $23.57 $0.00 $23.57 21 3/3 $51,854.00
ProSys Information Systems Inc. Gumdrop Droptech 2200 $23.96 $0.00 $23.96 10 3/3 $52,712.00
Building & Developing Technologies LLC Gumdrop Droptech 01H028 2200 $24.00 $0.00 $24.00 7 0/3 $52,800.00
Riverside Technologies Inc. Extreme Shell-F2 Slide Case 2200 $25.00 $0.00 $25.00 14 3/3 $55,000.00
Trafera LLC MAXCases Chromebook Case 2200 $26.30 $0.00 $26.30 14 3/3 $57,860.00
Kijero LLC Gumdrop Droptech 2200 $27.50 $0.00 $27.50 28 3/3 $60,500.00
Coquina Labs Inc Unknown 2200 $30.52 $0.03 $30.55 Not Listed 3/3 $67,210.00
Barcode & POS LLC Extreme Shell-F2 Slide Case 2200 $36.00 $0.00 $36.00 35 3/3 $79,200.00
MUR Trading LLC Extreme Shell-F2 Slide Case 2200 $36.26 $0.00 $36.26 7 3/3 $79,772.00
SimCore Solutions LLC Extreme Shell-F2 Slide Case 2200 $48.10 $0.00 $48.10 5 3/3 $105,820.00
ETR Logix Inc Extreme Shell-F2 Slide Case 2200 $48.99 $0.00 $48.99 21 3/3 $107,778.00
Avava Zainouba LLC Gumdrop Droptech 01H028 2200 $54.81 $0.00 $54.81 30 0/3 $120,582.00
Archie Supply LLC Gumdrop Droptech 2200 $58.53 $0.00 $58.53 30 3/3 $128,766.00


	Intent to Award Notice (RFQ 25-028-073)
	Notice of Intent to Award 
	Selected Respondent: 
	 
	Award Term:  
	The following staff may be contacted for more information:  
	For project coordination including ordering and delivery: 
	 
	For contract/solicitation questions: 
	 
	For accounts payable or billing information: 


	Tabulations (RFQ 25-028-073) - Final Tabulations

